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VICTORJA DAY

INTERCLUE SEATING

Competitor(s)

Lucy Hua
Vasilisa Matantseva
Lydia Robertson
Haleigha Bull
Violet Beech
Emily Ni

Alyssa Dobbs
Lititia Chen
Jagoda Cala
Rebecca Liu
Catherine Yuen

COMPETITION

Club

Coquitlam SC

BC Centre of Excellence
Inlet SC of Port Moody
Connaught SC

Maple Ridge SC
Connaught SC

Kelowna FSC

BC Centre of Excellence
BC Centre of Excellence
Kerrisdale FSC
Connaught SC

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

19-May-2013

2013 SUPER SERIES VICTORIA DAY

Surrey, BC
May 17, 2013 to May 19, 2013

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11 GP 1)

Category Result Summary

29.96
24.80
24.70
22.69
21.05
20.77
20.16
18.85
18.14
18.06
13.37

Section Ep
BC/YT 29.96
BC/YT 24.80
BC/YT 24.70
BC/YT 22.69
BC/YT 21.05
BC/YT 20.77
BC/YT 20.16
BC/YT 18.85
BC/YT 18.14
BC/YT 18.06
BC/YT 13.37
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Tiffany Edwardsen




